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P46003-16 

P46005-16 

P46006-16 

P46007-16 

Tuesday,August02,2016 

PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION 
7/1/16 TO 7/31/16 FEES RECEIVED 

SCOTIZEPP 

JUDY & CARL BUNCH 

SUNSET BAY POA INC 

DANSTE HOSPITALITY GROUP OBA: QUALITY BEAC 

SHEPHARD'S BEACH RESORT 

CHIMAYO LLC C/0 PRODGEN MGMT INC 

TRACY HARRIS JR 

JUDY & CARL BUNCH 
THOMAS R. LACINA 

DENNIS BURRILL 

MICHAEL OR STEPHANIE DE FRAIN 

JOSEPH ABBRUZZESE 

MICHAEL DE FRAIN 
TINA ROSE BROGDON 

JAMES OR LAUREL FREDLAKE 

BARRY SADLER 

ROBERT SCOTII 

MICHAEL CVETETIC 

ANITA C FORD 

DAN McLAUGHLIN 

MARTIN WOODS & ANDREA BROSE 

LARRY & JOY SMITH 
KENNETH & PEGGY HEAD 

CHARLES MOORE 
MARK CLINE 
HUDMAN A HOO JR 

JOSEPH TURGEON 
GREGORY JANNING 
FRANCIS OR JOYCE BORZA 

DINO & IMOGENE DAMINATO 

KEVIN FREYMEYER 

GLENN WILSON 

ROBERT KALTENBACH 

GARY & SONDRA NEWCOM 

REID & ROCHELLE GRAVES 

TODD & DINA BAKER 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

Subtotal: 

$1,000.00 

$15.00 

$1,015.00 

$715.00 

$715.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$815.00 

$915.00 

$1,365.00 

$450.00 
$465.00 
$465.00 

$2,745.00 

$50.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$600.00 

$600.00 
$450.00 

$650.00 
$450.00 

$600.00 
$500.00 
$450.00 

$600.00 

$650.00 

$335.00 

$600.00 

$450.00 

$685.00 

$685.00 

$650.00 
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P46008-16 MY HOPETOWN, LLC $650.00 
P46009-16 MICHAEL L FLECK $450.00 
P46010-16 LYNN SHARPE $515.00 
P46011-16 LESLIE OR BRIAN DICKERSON $600.00 
P46012-16 ALFRED T POLLARD $600.00 
P46013-16 IANVAUGHAN $650.00 
P46014-16 JOSHUA OR MARGARET KRAMER $600.00 
P46015-16 KARL OR DOROTHY CRATON $450.00 
P46018-16 ROBERT GIBSON $600.00 
P46020-16 BRIAN & HOLLEE KIER $450.00 
P46023-16 ANDREW NOLAN $650.00 
P46024-16 WALTER OR ALICE COPELAND $450.00 
P46025-16 EE REAL TY INC/SALLY WILLIAMS $685.00 
P46027-16 THOMAS G. VATH $650.00 
P46030-16 ALEXIS BENJAMIN $450.00 
P46032-16 NICKLAUS OF FLORIDA, INC. $300.00 
P46033-16 JONATHAN & ALEXIS PALMA $600.00 
P46039-16 ROBERTO MORAGUEZ $450.00 
P46040-16 DAVE OR CYNTHIA DAWSON $600.00 
P46043-16 ANTHONY GATLIFF $650.00 
P46044-16 STEVE KAWOHL $450.00 
P46045-16 BRENT & JENNIFER WALKER $650.00 
P46046-16 TIN & POLLY DANH $600.00 
P46047-16 THOMAS BURTON $450.00 
P46048-16 JAMES WAGES $300.00 
P46053-16 JOHN OR VIRGINIA STUPAK $600.00 
P46054-16 CHERYL OR STEPHEN KISNER $600.00 
P46060-16 JEFFREY & STACY JACOBS $600.00 
P46061-16 YACHT CLUB DEVELOPMENT, LLC $650.00 
P46062-16 CAROL KETILESTRINGS $600.00 

P46063-16 RONALD & VALERIE OSTRANDER $650.00 

P46064-16 JUSTIN C. CROWDER $650.00 

P46065-16 RICHARD & KRISTI JULIANO FAMILY TRUST $450.00 

P46066-16 TOMBARRETI $450.00 

Subtotal: $33,305.00 

REPAIR 

RP45968-16 BRADLEY OR GINA KUGLER $650.00 

RM45971-16 BRIAN STORMAN $300.00 

RP45975-16 SCOTIBOYLE $300.00 
RP45981-16 MARIANNE & EDWIN FREIBOTI REV LIVING TRUST $300.00 
RP45983-16 EDWARD WILLEY $300.00 
RP45984-16 CAROLYN HEYBOER $300.00 

RP45994-16 BART HEISEY $300.00 

RP46002-16 LAURIE & GLENN LYLE $300.00 

RP46004-16 PHILIP ST LOUIS $300.00 

RP46016-16 SHAWN & JEANNA DAMKOEHLER $450.00 

RP46017-16 KATULLE & KAREN EATON $300.00 

RM46019-16 PAUL LINZER $300.00 

RM46021-16 AEGEAN HIDE AWAY CONDOMINIUMS $300.00 

RP46022-16 ROBERT SCHMIDT $300.00 
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RC46026-16 JOHNS PASS MARINA INVESTMENT HLDG LLC $300.00 
RP46028-16 BRAD PICHE & STEPHANIE SCHOOR $450.00 
RP46031-16 JAMES E. POWERS $300.00 

RP46034-16 MICHAEL & ANNA WOODS $300.00 

RM46035-16 MICHAEL WINTHER $300.00 
RP46037-16 PETER KVASNICKA $300.00 
RP46038-16 JAMES H. TURLEY JR. $300.00 
RP46041-16 ROSEMARY OR FRED BERGER $300.00 
RP46042-16 DENNIS OR DOLORES TOPOLSKI $300.00 
RP46049-16 ROY & VICKY BRACHFIELD $300.00 

RC46050-16 PORT TARPON MARINA ASSOC. LTD $300.00 
RM46051-16 SKY HARBOUR CONDO ASSN. INC. $300.00 
RM46052-16 SOUTH BAY CONDO ASSN. INC. $300.00 
RP46055-16 JOHN & TRUDY COOPER $150.00 

RP46056-16 STANLEY & ANDREA LEWIS $300.00 
RP46057-16 VICKI D. SMITH $300.00 

RP46058-16 JOHN FECHKO & DEAN FECHKO $300.00 

RP46059-16 LOUISE UTLEY, TRE $300.00 

Subtotal: $10,100.00 

TOTAL: $48,795.00 
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